06-04-208-012

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

148x55
452 TO -
454 SPENCER S PTS

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-25-82

10-11-83
10-11-83

5-21-86
12-986

1-15-97,
12-14-98

BENHAM EARL G
BENHAM BETTY C

BEHNAM EARL G CORRECTION PER V 779 P 112

BANK ONE DAYTON N A TRUSTEE NO C.F.

BANK ONE DAYTON
MILLER, RALPH W & DONALD C MILLER & SHARON L HOERNER

MILLER, RALPH W. & 1/3 int et al
WOESSNER REAL ESTATE 1IC

CERT.

C.F. 53.50




